HG4536     1 of 2
005 5 110 3.5 0.25
006 6 175 4.2 0.3
012 12 740 8.4 0.6
024 24 2,850* 16.8 1.2
048 48 10,000*
0.4W
33.6 2.4

Must Release
Voltage Min. (VDC)
ORDERING DESIGNATION
Footprint & Wiring Code
Please refer to Mounting Holes & Wiring Diagrams for Coding
Example: HG4536 / 012 -  341Z 1 S
Model
Coil Voltage Code
Contact Form
Version
Contact Material
1H: 1 Form A;  1D: 1 Form B;   1Z: 1 Form C
1: Sealed   2: Dust Cover
Nil: AgNi10;  A: AgNi0.15;  C: AgCdO;  S: AgSnOInO
HG4536     2 of 2
Note: 1. All parameters, unless otherwise specified, are measured at ambient temperature 23ºC.
2. Coil resistance with the * mark is ±15%.
3. Custom -made services are available with operational quantities.  Please let us know your special requirements.
4. Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
1 Form A 1 Form B 1 Form C
1 Form A 1 Form B 1 Form C
2.52 mm
2.52 mm
5.04/3.2 mm
HG4536
WIRING DIAGRAMS (Bottom View)
MOUNTING HOLES (Bottom View)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
OVERALL DIMENSIONS, MOUNTING HOLES AND WIRING DIAGRAMS (mm)
T Y H Enterprise Limited
Room 1620B, Nan Fung Centre
264-298 Castle Peak Road
Tsuen Wan, N.T.
Hong Kong
Tel: 852-2416-0132
Fax: 852-2413-6229
email: info@tyhhk.com
Plant:   	 Shanghai Hi-Gradex Relay Mfg. Co., Ltd.
918 Shixin Road
	 Airport Town
	 Pudong New Area
	 Shanghai 201202
	 China
	 Tel: 86-21-6299-5619 / -5877
	 Fax: 86-21-6299-5619
	 email: tyhesh@online.sh.cn
Last Updated 021111